RAM® 9000 Industrial Cellular RTUs
Sixnet Networking Series
Cellular Automation
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > High-performance 4G LTE cellular connectivity
 > Built-in I/O lowers total system cost
 > Multiple communication ports
 > Active GPS receiver automatically tracks

3 years on design and manufacturing defects
*  See Hardware Manual for thermal considerations.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER SERIES
SERIAL ETHERNET
WI-FI CELLULAR
POWER
CONNECTOR
SUPPORTED
CARRIERSRS232 RS485 10/100
RAM-9601-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 1 N 3G EVDO/CDMA DC powered
(VZ) VerizonRAM-9611-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) N 3G EVDO/CDMA DC powered
RAM-9631-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) Y 3G EVDO/CDMA DC powered
RAM-9701-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 1 N 4G LTE DC powered
(AT) AT&T; (GE)
Generic*
RAM-9711-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) N 4G LTE DC powered
RAM-9731-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 2 (WAN/LAN) Y 4G LTE DC powered
* (GE) Generic carrier support. Please see data sheet for specific bands and frequencies for carrier compatibility.
RAM 9000 Specifications
4.70"
[11.94cm]